1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Technology 2000 Inc. G - I - O - O - O - O - O - O - O - O - O	Name: Toric Automation Inc.
	Internal Address:
	Street Address:
	300-140 Bannatyne Avenue
	City: Winnipeg State: Manitoba, Canada ZIP: R3B 3C5
Execution Date: <u>July 1, 2004</u>	Additional name(s) & addresses attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new appli	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	Pat. No. 5,431,201 Granted 11 July 1995
Addition	al numbers attached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1)
N Warra A. Cirratana	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Name: Wayne A. Sivertson	$oxtimes$ Enclosed \Box Authorized to be charged to deposit
NAWROCKI, ROONEY & SIVERTSON Address: 3433 Broadway Street N.E., Suite 401	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit
NAWROCKI, ROONEY & SIVERTSON	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit
NAWROCKI, ROONEY & SIVERTSON 3433 Broadway Street N.E., Suite 401 Minneapolis, MN 55413	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account Number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if
NAWROCKI, ROONEY & SIVERTSON 3433 Broadway Street N.E., Suite 401 Minneapolis, MN 55413 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in a true copy of the original document. Wayne A. Sivertson Name of Person Signing	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account Number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) OO NOT USE THIS SPACE

P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office

of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

EXTRACT OF EXCLUSIVE LICENSE

The undersigned confirm that effective July 1, 2004, Technology 2000 Inc., of 351 Tache Avenue, Winnipeg, Manitoba, R2H 2A6, Canada ("Technology 2000"), the owner of United States Patent No. 5,431,201, entitled Robotic Admixture System (the "Patent") entered into a licensing agreement whereby Technology 2000 granted an exclusive license under the Patent to Toric Automation Inc., of 300-140 Bannatyne Avenue, Winnipeg, Manitoba, R3B 3C5, Canada ("Toric"), such license to continue until the expiration of the License, and each of the undersigned requests that notice of said exclusive license be recorded against the Patent in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

This notice is dated as of July 1, 2004.

RECORDED: 09/08/2004

Technology 2000 Inc.

Name: HUBERT GA

(Please Print)
Title: CEO Vul 2000

(Please Print)

Toric Automation Inc.

(Please Print)

Title: CPO (Please Print)

PATENT REEL: 015766 FRAME: 0973